901
902
903
304
905
S06
907
908
909
916

914

912

913

914

915

916
917
918
919
920
921
922
823
924
925

926

17
13
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34

35
36

37

.38

39

40

a1
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to catch (chase and catch)
to clap (the hands)

to clean

' to close {a bag)

to collect {scattered thing)
1o cover i
to crawl {as a bahy)

to decorate |

to demolish, wreck

to destroy

to dilute {add water)

tb disarrange (put out of order}
to do (nonspecific verb)

to draw (a pictﬁre)

toempty (ajar)

to erase

to extinguish (z fire)

to fold (arms)

to fold (cloth)

to gather together (asﬁemble)
to hold

to itch

to jerk (.puil suddenly)

to kl;Ck

to knit

to knoclk {on a door)
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