

901	17	to catch (chase and catch)	पकड़ना
902	18	to clap (the hands)	ताली बजाना
903	19	to clean	साफ करना
904	20	to close (a bag)	बंद करना
905	21	to collect (scattered thing)	जमा करना, संग्रह करना
906	22	to cover	ढॉकना
907	23	to crawl (as a baby)	रेंगना, घसीटते हुए चलना
908	24	to decorate	सजाना
909	25	to demolish, wreck	तोड़ना, विध्वंस करना
910	26	to destroy	बरबाद करना, नष्ट करना
911	27	to dilute (add water)	जल मिश्रित करना, पतला करना
912	28	to disarrange (put out of order)	अव्यवस्थित कर देना
913	29	to do (nonspecific verb)	करना
914	30	to draw (a picture)	अंकित करना, फोटो खिंचना
915	31	to empty (a jar)	खाली करना
916	32	to erase	मिटाना
917	33	to extinguish (a fire)	बुझाना
918	34	to fold (arms)	हाथ जोड़ना
919	35	to fold (cloth)	कपड़ा सजाना
920	36	to gather together (assemble)	संग्रह करना
921	37	to hold	पकड़ना
922	. 38	to itch	खुजलाना
923	39	to jerk (pull suddenly)	झटका देना
924	40	to kick	लात मारना, ठोकर मारना
925	41	to knit	बूनना
926	42	to knock (on a door)	खटखटाना, दस्तक देना